JUMP & RUN CLASSIC

Organizator:

Data: 2022-09-25
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

MODLINSKI LUKASZ
SKIBSKI MACIEJ
SKIBSKA DOROTA
MAEDOCH HUBERT
BORYS MATEUSZ
JUTKOWIAK DAWID
PULTIN DOMINIK
CLESTESKI MATEUSZ
SPRAWSKI OSKAR
BESZCZYNSKI DOMINIK
SKAWINSKI TOMASZ
SERAFIN KAMIL
KAWCZYNSKI PATRYK
KRASKA MARIA
GLAZINSKA PAULINA
NIEDZWIECKA MALGORZATA
ZBIRANEK REMIGIUSZ
CHOJECKI SEBASTIAN
GRZESIAK LUKASZ
ROGALSKA JUSTYNA
JANKOWSKA URSZULA ANNA
MARCINIAK PAWEL
KLEPACKI MIKOLA]
JAROSINSKI MILOSZ
KOZIOL LUKASZ
DRZEWIECKI MIKOLA]
DONAT TOMASZ
WISNIEWSKI LESZEK
LEWANDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KLINOWSKI RADOStAW
LUBISZEWSKI DAWID
LINKE RADEK
PIATKOWSKI MATEUSZ
LACH PAWEL

BUREK DOROTA
GAUDYN DANIEL
PRZYBYLSKI ADRIAN
MASNY PAWEL

JOZWIK DANIEL
GOLONKA TOMASZ
ZULEWSKI JAKUB
ZULEWSKI MARCIN
KOCHOWICZ JAKUB
ANTOLOK KAMIL
ADAMCZYK KAMIL
DZWONIARSKI DAMIAN

Akademia Rozrywki lwona Sierotko

87
127
126

81

15
200
110
196
328

10
187
198
259

67
252

93
156
249
494
208
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83
279

52

66
206
169
151
219
506

78
467
286
223
250
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K/M

M1
M2
K1
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
K2
K3
K4
M13
M 14
M 14
K5
K6
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K7
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39

BASPORT

Netto min/km km/h

00:24:06.05 4:49
00:24:06.75 4:49
00:26:04.75 5:12
00:26:43.00 5:20
00:27:02.45 5:24
00:28:48.65 5:45
00:28:58.95 5:47
00:29:47.10 5:57
00:30:11.95 6:02
00:31:00.75 6:12
00:31:10.95 6:14
00:31:23.25 6:16
00:31:36.50 6:19
00:31:43.05 6:20
00:32:34.70 6:30
00:33:26.10 6:41
00:33:31.15 6:42
00:33:31.25 6:42
00:33:31.25 6:42
00:33:39.60 6:43
00:34:18.95 6:51
00:34:38.15 6:55
00:36:09.40 7:13
00:36:27.80 7:17
00:36:35.75 7:19
00:36:35.95 7:19
00:36:37.50 7:19
00:36:38.95 7:19
00:36:39.10 7:19
00:37:30.95 7:30
00:37:54.50 7:34
00:37:55.15 7:35
00:37:57.80 7:35
00:38:31.50 7:42
00:38:33.70 7:42
00:38:39.90 7:43
00:38:41.75 7:44
00:39:06.95 7:49
00:39:07.05 7:49
00:39:40.30 7:56
00:40:10.60 8:02
00:40:11.35 8:02
00:40:11.55 8:02
00:40:11.80 8:02
00:40:12.30 8:02
00:40:19.20 8:03
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47
48
49
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76
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Nazwisko i imie
NIEWOLAK DAWID
SZCZESNIAK MACIE)
PIETRZAK PIOTR
GLOWACKI DAMIAN
KONOP TOMASZ
STESSEL BARTOSZ
BIELSKI SEBASTIAN
BAK JULIANNA
LEMBKE KAROL
BLASZKIEWICZ MALWINA
GRABOWSKI MICHAL
MROTEK MARCIN
MICHALAK OLIWIA
ZWOLANOWSKI MATEUSZ
BAJMLER ANNA
PRZYWOCKA MARTA
HANKO PATRYK
ZARECKI PAWEL
KRUPINSKI HUBERT
CHRUSCIELSKI PATRYK
MADE] ANIA
KATKA BARTOSZ
GORNY MARCIN
KATNER ADRIAN
NOROZNY DANIEL
SZABLEWSKI MICHAL
SZABLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN CINUCH
GRACZYK DARIA
STRZEBALA ADRIAN
KAMINSKI MAREK
WERKOWSKI MICHAL
MAZUR DAWID
ZUREK ANNA
FIEDOR SLAWOMIR
OCHNIOWSKI DAWID
WERKOWSKA JUSTYNA
RAMS KACPER
SKIBINSKI MIKOLA]
KACPERSKA ANNA
OCHNIOWSKI WOJCIECH
DRUBKOWSKI DAMIAN
GRACZYK DAWID
WITKOWKA KATARZYNA
SIEROCKI MIKOLA]
KOPCZYNSKI PIOTR
KATRA ARTUR
WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH
BEUTLER MALGORZATA
KAMINSKA ANNA
KAMINSKI SLAWOMIR
BEUTLER SLAWOMIR
PIETRZAK KAMILA
GLOWACKA MONIKA
KAROLCZAK MACIE)
TOMASZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ROZYCKA-WOJTYSIAK ALICJA

Nr

94
287
171
172
288
130
274
168
293
317
290

89
310
162

266
267
174
350

17

80
170

37
503
277
134
496

95

40
278

59
247
497
164
294
484
246
118
125
251

98

21

39
220
469
471
175
501

11
500

58
504
173

33
470
142
324
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
8

47
9

48
49
10
50
11
12
51
52
53
54
13
55
56
57
58
59
14
60
15
61
62
63
64
16
65
66
17
67
68
18
69
70
71
19
72
73
74
75
20
21
76
77
22
22
78
24
25

K/M

M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
K8
M 47
K9
M 48
M 49
K10
M 50
K11
K12
M51
M52
M53
M 54
K13
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
K14
M 60
K15
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
K16
M 65
M 66
K17
M 67
M 68
K18
M 69
M 70
M71
K19
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
K20
K21
M 76
M 77
K22
K22
M78
K24
K25

Netto
00:40:34.60
00:40:50.45
00:40:52.90
00:40:53.90
00:40:54.55
00:41:06.70
00:41:07.00
00:41:27.20
00:41:39.65
00:41:44.10
00:41:54.30
00:41:54.60
00:41:56.35
00:42:08.65
00:42:08.65
00:42:09.15
00:42:09.15
00:42:10.40
00:42:24.65
00:42:28.60
00:42:31.70
00:42:39.90
00:42:41.90
00:43:03.05
00:43:13.90
00:43:14.10
00:43:14.75
00:43:20.95
00:43:32.65
00:43:41.55
00:43:54.65
00:43:56.55
00:44:13.00
00:44:14.10
00:44:26.20
00:44:43.50
00:44:58.55
00:45:04.10
00:45:04.40
00:45:04.75
00:45:05.85
00:45:09.50
00:45:13.45
00:45:13.85
00:45:15.20
00:45:30.65
00:45:31.95
00:46:24.85
00:46:25.40
00:46:25.50
00:46:26.80
00:46:27.10
00:46:31.10
00:46:31.10
00:46:46.20
00:46:49.45
00:46:49.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:06
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:36
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:56
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:21
9:21
9:21
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104
105
106
107
108
109
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114
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120
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155
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Nazwisko i imie
MOCZULSKA MAGDALENA
MOCZULSKI TOMASZ
SZYMANSKA ZUZANNA
KAMINSKA MALGORZATA
DZIRBA MAGDA
LASZCZKOWSKA ADRIANNA
JANASZ KRZYSZTOF
SZKOPIAK-NOWAKOWSKA OLIWIA
OSINSKI MARCIN
BURCHAROLT KAROL
SZYCHULSKI DAMIAN
HALARENIA JOANNA
PRIERZ BARTOSZ
PRIETZ MONIKA
HALARENIA ARTUR
BURZYCH ALICJA
MURAWSKA PAULINA
MICHTA KAMIL
RODOSZESKI MARCIN
RAMLO-RUDZINSKA IGA
RUDZINSKI MACIEJ
NOWINSKI JAROSEAW
ZMORZYNSKI ARKADIUSZ
PAWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
WITOSLAWSKI MARCIN
MARCINIAK JAKUB
SKIBINSKA DAGMARA
FIGURSKA NADIA
BLAZEJEWSKI MARCIN
FICEK KACPER
KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA
ZURAWSKA MAGDALENA
MIKULSKI WODZIMIERZ
BOLKA PIOTR
KRZYWANSKA ALEKSANDRA
NOWAK AGNIESZKA
ZBIRANEK ARTUR
ZSINONEK BEATA
PAWLICKA MARTA
PASTWESKA JAGODA
SETLAK SARA
SYKULA NATALIA
MORYSON MIECZYSEAW
DUSZYNSKA KASIA
RUMINSKA LAURA
GLINIECKI BARTLOMIE)
KOLODZIE] MARTYNA
STUCKI MAREK
OPOZOLA PIOTR
KRYKOWSKA ZANETA
PUSTULA AGNIESZKA
HAFFKE OLGA
ZIOLKOWSKA BEATA
DERDOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BARCZYNSKA DOROTA
WALEWSK| ANDRZE]
SOBEL JAGODA

Nr
325
323

248
313

75

47
137

99
197
480
193
194
107
192
195
478
241
280
117
4717

97
161

153

82
507
315
316

27
222
221
213
211

70
210
214
212
105

133
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26
79
27
28
29
30
80
31
81
82
83
32
84
33
85
33
35
86
87
36
88
89
90
91
92
93
37
38
94
95
39
40
96
97
41
42
98
43
44
45
46
46
99
48
49
100
50
101
101

52
53
54
55
56
103
57

K/M
K 26
M 79
K27
K 28
K 29
K 30
M 80
K 31
M 81
M 82
M 83
K 32
M 84
K33
M 85
K33
K 35
M 86
M 87
K 36
M 88
M 89
M 90
M 91
M 92
M 93
K37
K38
M 94
M 95
K 39
K 40
M 96
M 97
K 41
K 42
M 98
K 43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K 46
M 99
K 48
K 49
M 100
K 50
M 101
M 101
K 51
K 52
K 53
K 54
K 55
K 56
M 103
K57

Netto
00:46:49.60
00:46:49.75
00:46:49.90
00:46:53.90
00:47:03.30
00:47:13.05
00:47:18.05
00:47:18.85
00:47:19.95
00:47:23.10
00:47:26.80
00:47:27.05
00:47:27.05
00:47:27.15
00:47:27.15
00:47:27.15
00:47:56.60
00:48:16.30
00:48:31.60
00:48:33.90
00:48:34.30
00:48:37.55
00:48:48.25
00:48:59.35
00:49:15.45
00:49:18.95
00:49:19.25
00:49:25.50
00:49:25.85
00:49:47.90
00:49:58.75
00:49:59.25
00:49:59.65
00:50:00.50
00:50:01.05
00:50:03.75
00:50:08.65
00:50:28.15
00:50:30.05
00:50:31.45
00:50:35.55
00:50:35.55
00:50:46.75
00:50:50.75
00:51:09.90
00:51:12.35
00:51:12.50
00:51:12.65
00:51:12.65
00:51:13.35
00:51:18.45
00:51:51.40
00:51:51.45
00:51:52.00
00:51:52.05
00:51:56.55
00:51:59.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:35
9:39
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:53
9:53
9:57
9:59
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:23
10:23
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6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
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6.1
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Nazwisko i imie
STEC-BRZEZINSKA PATRYCJA
PLUSKOTA AGNIESZKA
WIKARSKA DOMINIKA
SOBEL MACIEJ
DZIRBA JOANNA
JAWORSKA MIROSEAWA
NAMOWICZ MATEUSZ
PANTKOWSKA KAROLINA
GLAMOWSKA MONIKA
GALUS FILIP
KUCHARSKA JUSTYNA
IWICKA KLAUDIA
MANIKIEWICZ ZUZANNA
HEGER BEATA
KRUK NATALIA
MIREK KRZYSZTOF
SZYMANSKA KATARZYNA
MONASTYRSKA SYLWIA
RADTKE SEBASTIAN
MATUSZESKA MONIKA
SWIGON ANETA
SARNECKI BARTOSZ
STOPA KAMIL
MAKAREWICZ £UKASZ
NOWICKA IWONA
NOWICKI ARTUR
JUSZCZAK ADAM
BARTNIK KATARZYNA
BAWA| WERONIKA
DALKE NATALIA
ZIELINSKA WIOLETTA
DRABEK MARCIN
RAK TOMASZ
KOWALSKA JOLANTA
PILECKA KATARZYNA
DADELSKA BEATA
KRAZINSKA MAJA
OSUCH KAMILA
ROZYCKA EWELINA
RUTKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
LUBAKA MICHAL
RAK JUSTYNA
CISLO RAFAL
GADAWSKI KAROL
ZUCHOWSKI MAREK
SACHA ARTUR
WEGIERSKA WERONIKA
NIEDZIALKOWSKA IWONA
STANOWSKA MAJA
SZOSTEK PIOTR
DUMA LUKASZ
MACZYNSKA KAROLINA
OLERADZKI RAFAL
JANICKA WERONIKA
BLAZEJEWSKI WOJCIECH
FRAC PATRYK
DYBUS JUSTYNA

Nr
488
106

490
312

53
306
282
284
272

71

45
322
309

69

86
139
271
115
270
268
269
132
217
242

96
243
368

281
159

20
182
181
202
201
204
101
203
119
180
116
305
307
216
183
190

92
264
318
321

85
320

48
314
301
319
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OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K

Kat.
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58
59
60
104
61
62
105
63
64
106
65
66
67
68
69
107
70
71
108
72
73
109
110
111
74
112
113
75

77
78
114
115
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
116
86
117
118
119
120
87
88
89
121
122
90
123
91
124
125
92

K/M
K58
K59
K60
M 104
K6l
K62
M 105
K63
K 64
M 106
K 65
K66
K67
K 68
K69
M 107
K70
K71
M 108
K72
K73
M 109
M 110
M 111
K74
M 112
M 113
K75
K76
K77
K78
M 114
M 115
K79
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
K 84
K 85
M 116
K 86
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
K87
K 88
K 89
M 121
M 122
K90
M 123
K91
M 124
M 125
K92

Netto
00:51:59.45
00:51:59.65
00:51:59.70
00:52:01.10
00:52:13.90
00:52:20.95
00:52:24.50
00:52:29.10
00:52:29.40
00:52:31.45
00:52:31.55
00:52:53.75
00:52:53.95
00:52:54.25
00:52:54.55
00:53:03.00
00:53:03.85
00:53:27.45
00:53:27.90
00:53:27.90
00:53:28.00
00:53:28.05
00:53:30.55
00:53:30.80
00:53:31.25
00:53:31.30
00:53:31.95
00:53:41.80
00:53:49.65
00:53:54.60
00:53:58.45
00:54:18.75
00:54:22.90
00:54:24.50
00:54:25.10
00:54:25.35
00:54:25.50
00:54:25.55
00:54:25.65
00:54:27.45
00:54:29.45
00:54:30.95
00:54:38.85
00:54:43.15
00:54:48.15
00:55:01.30
00:55:06.75
00:55:25.80
00:55:50.15
00:56:06.35
00:56:06.70
00:56:07.70
00:56:09.15
00:56:10.35
00:56:10.45
00:56:13.75
00:56:20.65

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:36
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:01
11:05
11:10
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:14
11:16
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JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

273
274

Nazwisko i imie
BISKUPSKI ROBERT
GRABOWSKI BORYS
BARTNIK ADAM
KRZEMINSKI MACIEJ
WOJCIK ZANETA
WOJCIK MAGDA
WOJCIK TOMASZ
SZCZERBA DARIUSZ
DLEJNIK MARTA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
KWAYZER ANNA
GATZKE IZABELA
LEWANDOWSKA EWELINA
. MICHAL
KUZNIACKI MATEUSZ
GORDON JAN
MICHTA MARCIN
CWIK-KOTWICA PATRYCJA
BRONISZ MARCIN
BOGDANSKA JUSTYNA
JAHNKE PATRYK
NOWAK KATARZYNA
LORKOWSK| PAWEL
PRUSS PATRYCJA
WABNIC ANNA
GACA NATALIA
SZELBRACIKOWSKA KATARZYNA
RYZEK PATRYCJA
TRAWCZYNSKA KASIA
SOBIECHOWSKI ADRIAN
SOBIECHOWSKA PATRYCJA
LEWANDOWSKI DAMIAN
CHYZHYK WIKTOR
TWARDOKUS ANNA
LEWANDOWSKA MAGDALENA
KIELPINSKA AGNIESZKA
KIELPINSKI PAWEL
ECKERT ALEKSANDRA
FOKS-JANIKOWSKA KATARZYNA
BACZKOWSKA PAULINA
K FAUSTYNA
SKORCZEWSKI DANIEL
OLEJNICZAK DOROTA
DANCZYSZYN DOMINIKA
MAJEWSKA KAROLINA
KILUK KAROLINA
RACKA IGA
SOBIECH BOGNA
KONOWALSKI LUKASZ
KLOSOWSKI KAMIL
PANTKOWSKA MARTA
ZELEZIK JOANNA
BARTNIK ANDRZE]
JAROSINSKA ROMANA
JAROSINSKA ROMANA
HECKERT EWELINA
GAPINSKA DANUTA

Nr
13
38

362
499
155
498
135
476
150
473
474
475
505
304
262
261

19
254
253

46
255
256
109
147

30
136
120
143
129
128

77
235
145
234
236
237

25

28

56
297
215
218
184
185
114
188
295
479
103
283
369
364

51
365
367

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

M. kat
126
127
128
129
93
94
130
131
95
9
97
98
99
132
133
134
135
100
136
101
137
102
138
103
104
105
106
107
108
139
109
140
141
110
110
112
142
113
114
115
116
143
117
118
119
120
120
122
144
145
123
124
146
125
125
127
127

K/M
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
K93
K94
M 130
M 131
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
K100
M 136
K101
M 137
K102
M 138
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
M 139
K109
M 140
M 141
K110
K110
K112
M 142
K113
K114
K115
K116
M 143
K117
K118
K119
K120
K120
K122
M 144
M 145
K123
K124
M 146
K125
K125
K127
K127

Netto
00:56:21.05
00:56:22.35
00:56:22.90
00:56:40.95
00:56:45.15
00:56:45.45
00:56:48.55
00:56:48.80
00:57:21.00
00:57:21.40
00:57:21.50
00:57:21.60
00:57:21.65
00:57:21.90
00:57:37.40
00:57:38.65
00:57:38.85
00:57:53.60
00:57:54.45
00:57:55.75
00:57:56.55
00:57:58.15
00:57:58.25
00:57:59.35
00:57:59.45
00:57:59.65
00:57:59.85
00:58:00.55
00:58:02.60
00:58:05.95
00:58:06.05
00:58:06.30
00:58:06.70
00:58:07.05
00:58:07.05
00:58:08.05
00:58:08.40
00:58:22.45
00:58:22.75
00:58:22.90
00:58:23.10
00:58:24.55
00:58:27.00
00:58:28.25
00:58:36.75
00:58:37.05
00:58:37.05
00:58:37.15
00:58:37.30
00:58:57.90
00:59:07.65
00:59:09.75
00:59:15.15
00:59:30.45
00:59:30.45
00:59:30.75
00:59:30.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:21
11:21
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:47
11:49
11:49
11:51
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54

5/14

km/h
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.2
5.2
5.2
B2

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
B2
5.2
52

5.2
52
5.2
52

5.2
5.2
5.2
Bl
5.1
5.1
5.1
5ol
5.1
5.1

5.1
51
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1

[C T,



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Nazwisko i imie
WITKOWSKA JOANNA
KABACINSKA NATALIA
DOLINSKI PATRYK
SERWINSK MARCIN
KACZMAREK KLAUDIA
KOSZELAK PAWEL
FORTAS DARIA
GURYN WIKTOR
WILCZYK AGNIESZKA
KOSZELAK MAGDALENA
KOSZELAK KAMIL
RUTKOWSKA-STESSEL MALGORZATA
WROBLEWSKA SAMANTA
JOZIK LUIZA
KEPA WERONIKA
WARCHOL MARIOLA
ANTCZAK NATALIA
GOLEBIEWSKI PAWEL
MICHTA BOGUSLAWA
BARCZYNSKI LtUKASZ
DOLALA MAGDALENA
KUNICKI KRZYSZTOF
KUNICKI LUKASZ
KMIECIAK WIKTORIA
KIEDROWSKI BARTLOMIE]
KUNICKA LUIZA
WOJTCZAK PAWEL
WOJTCZAK ANNA
SMIERZCHALSKA JOANNA
MACKI DAL
MASTERNAK NICOLA
TUCHOLKA MARTA
WILCZYNSKA PAULINA
MASTERNAK IZABELA
DOLATA ZOFIA
SOSNICKI MICHAL
SOSNICKA JOANNA
DOLALA GRZEGORZ
DOLATA ANNA
KIEDROWSKA MAGDALENA
ZMIJEWSKA AGATA
MILA KAROLINA
FRAC BEATA
TOMASIK PRZEMEK
KOWALSKA JAGODA
ADAMSKI LUKASZ
ZIELINSKI MATEUSZ
PADUSZEK JUSTYNA
KACZMAREK OLGA
BIEDRZYCKA KATARZYNA
KARDASZ KAMIL
KARDASZ MONIKA
£OJK ADRIAN
ULATOWSKA IWONA
GOTOWICZ KACPER
ADAMETZ MONIKA
MARKIEWICZ LUKASZ

Nr
366
298
257
308
311

65
335

41
258
333
334
273
275
361
360
148
351

35
263
330
357

73

858

62
289
189
154
238
239
240
144
468

84
391
355
354
358
463
356
302
299
300
141
265

296

337

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
129
130
147
148
131
149
132
150
133
134
151
135
136
137
138
139
140
152
141
153
142
154
155
143
156
144
157
145
146
158
147
148
149
150
151
159
152
160
153
154
155
156
157
161
158
162
163
159
160
160
164
162
165
163
166
164
167

K/M
K129
K130
M 147
M 148
K131
M 149
K132
M 150
K133
K134
M 151
K135
K136
K137
K138
K139
K140
M 152
K141
M 153
K142
M 154
M 155
K143
M 156
K144
M 157
K145
K146
M 158
K147
K148
K149
K150
K151
M 159
K152
M 160
K153
K154
K155
K156
K157
M 161
K158
M 162
M 163
K159
K160
K160
M 164
K162
M 165
K163
M 166
K164
M 167

Netto
00:59:31.05
00:59:46.60
00:59:59.85
01:00:06.95
01:00:07.35
01:00:32.85
01:00:33.00
01:00:47.05
01:01:08.55
01:01:14.05
01:01:14.30
01:01:19.85
01:01:19.90
01:01:29.75
01:01:29.90
01:01:36.75
01:01:39.10
01:01:39.10
01:01:42.30
01:01:42.30
01:01:49.90
01:01:50.35
01:01:51.10
01:01:51.10
01:01:51.20
01:01:51.20
01:02:34.40
01:02:34.50
01:02:34.85
01:02:38.40
01:02:55.05
01:02:58.10
01:02:59.85
01:03:02.95
01:03:03.80
01:03:04.05
01:03:04.35
01:03:04.45
01:03:04.75
01:03:05.00
01:03:07.80
01:03:16.90
01:03:21.05
01:03:35.50
01:03:36.60
01:03:36.70
01:03:58.60
01:04:04.00
01:04:07.75
01:04:07.75
01:04:23.75
01:04:24.55
01:04:30.35
01:04:36.25
01:04:46.15
01:04:54.35
01:05:01.40

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:54
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:01
12:06
12:06
12:09
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:17
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:31
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:43
12:43
12:43
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:58
13:00

6/14

km/h

[CINC,IE, T, T, T, )

(O}

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

Nazwisko i imie
£OJKO GRZEGORZ
RYMER MONIKA
WOZIKOWSKI MICHAL
GOTOWICZ JOANNA
MIELCAREK MALGORZATA
GOTOWICZ MARIUSZ
FRATCZA BEATA
WETERLE MARTA
ZIELINSKI MATTHEW
PIENIAK LUKASZ
DUDZIAK MICHAL
JANICKA KINGA
MAJDA KAROLINA
SZYMANSKA EMILIA
REMUS DAWID
ZBYLSKA OLGA
RAKOCY DORIAN
RYNKIEWICZ £UKASZ
KOWALSKA IWONA
ZAK MAGDALENA
DZIEZA ANDRZE)
FIALKOWSKA MAGDALENA
KLUSZCZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA
WERKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
FRASZCZAK EWELINA
RACINIEWSKA EWELINA
WITOSLAWSKA ALEKSANDRA
MUCHA IZABELA
KNAPINSKA JOANNA
SUSZEK MAGDALENA
KUZIEMSKA MONIKA
SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SUSZEK KATARZYNA
LUZAK MAGDALENA
OSSETE-KLIMCZYK PAMELA
KLIMCZYK BARTOSZ
KROLIKOWSKA JOLANTA
TOR YUNUS
SZYMANSKA AMELIA
GUSS RAFAL
BOGUSIA BOGUSIA
WASIK EWA

JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open K

M-ce

© O ~NOoOU R WN

=
o

Nazwisko i imie
SKIBSKA DOROTA
KRASKA MARIA
GLAZINSKA PAULINA
NIEDZWIECKA MALGORZATA
ROGALSKA JUSTYNA
JANKOWSKA URSZULA ANNA
BUREK DOROTA
BAK JULIANNA
BLASZKIEWICZ MALWINA
MICHALAK OLIWIA

Nr
336

344

36
340
341
339
338
160
186

22

49
327
349
347
346
348
205
207
163
191

26
244
245
345
113
152
167

64
226
232
233
227

79
100

63

68
472
140

42

14
149

126
67
252
93
208
50

168
317
310

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pPOL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
pOL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
168
165
169
166
167
170
168
169
171
172
173
170
171
172
174
173
175
176
174
175
177
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
178
190
179
191
180
192
193

M. kat

© 0O ~NO U R WNH

=
o

K/M
M 168
K165
M 169
K166
K167
M 170
K168
K169
M171
M 172
M 173
K170
K171
K172
M 174
K173
M 175
M 176
K174
K175
M 177
K176
K177
K178
K179
K180
K181
K182
K183
K184
K185
K185
K187
K188
K189
M 178
K190
M 179
K191
M 180
K192
K193

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10

Netto
01:05:03.65
01:05:04.15
01:05:04.45
01:05:04.50
01:05:04.65
01:05:05.10
01:05:05.30
01:05:05.45
01:05:20.90
01:05:22.25
01:05:54.80
01:06:15.45
01:06:16.95
01:06:29.20
01:06:29.45
01:06:29.90
01:06:30.00
01:06:37.35
01:06:38.00
01:07:47.95
01:07:50.35
01:08:42.05
01:09:19.25
01:09:19.95
01:09:27.95
01:09:32.55
01:11:30.70
01:12:50.25
01:13:41.20
01:13:42.35
01:13:42.50
01:13:42.50
01:13:42.70
01:13:42.80
01:16:29.55
01:16:30.15
01:17:46.25
01:18:29.30
01:21:52.25

Netto
00:26:04.75
00:31:43.05
00:32:34.70
00:33:26.10
00:33:39.60
00:34:18.95
00:38:33.70
00:41:27.20
00:41:44.10
00:41:56.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:01
13:04
13:04
13:10
13:15
13:15
13:17
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:33
13:34
13:44
13:51
13:51
13:53
13:54
14:18
14:34
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
15:17
15:18
15:33
15:41
16:22

min/km
5:12
6:20
6:30
6:41
6:43
6:51
7:42
8:17
8:20
8:23

7/14

km/h
115
9.5
9.2

8.9
8.7
7.8

7.2
7.2



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open K c.d.

M-ce
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Nazwisko i imie
BAJMLER ANNA
PRZYWOCKA MARTA
MADE] ANIA
SZABLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
GRACZYK DARIA
ZUREK ANNA
WERKOWSKA JUSTYNA
KACPERSKA ANNA
WITKOWKA KATARZYNA
BEUTLER MALGORZATA
KAMINSKA ANNA
PIETRZAK KAMILA
GLOWACKA MONIKA
TOMASZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ROZYCKA-WOJTYSIAK ALICJA
MOCZULSKA MAGDALENA
SZYMANSKA ZUZANNA
KAMINSKA MALGORZATA
DZIRBA MAGDA
LASZCZKOWSKA ADRIANNA
SZKOPIAK-NOWAKOWSKA OLIWIA
HALARENIA JOANNA
BURZYCH ALICJA
PRIETZ MONIKA
MURAWSKA PAULINA
RAMLO-RUDZINSKA IGA
SKIBINSKA DAGMARA
FIGURSKA NADIA
KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA
ZURAWSKA MAGDALENA
KRZYWANSKA ALEKSANDRA
NOWAK AGNIESZKA
ZSINONEK BEATA
PAWLICKA MARTA
PASTWESKA JAGODA
SETLAK SARA
SYKULA NATALIA
DUSZYNSKA KASIA
RUMINSKA LAURA
KOLODZIE] MARTYNA
KRYKOWSKA ZANETA
PUSTULA AGNIESZKA
HAFFKE OLGA
ZIOLKOWSKA BEATA
DERDOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BARCZYNSKA DOROTA
SOBEL JAGODA
STEC-BRZEZINSKA PATRYCJA
PLUSKOTA AGNIESZKA
WIKARSKA DOMINIKA
DZIRBA JOANNA
JAWORSKA MIROSEAWA
PANTKOWSKA KAROLINA
GLAMOWSKA MONIKA
KUCHARSKA JUSTYNA
IWICKA KLAUDIA
MANIKIEWICZ ZUZANNA

266

80
496

40
164
246
251
220

11
500
173

142
324
325
326
248
313

75
137
193
195
107
478
117
507
315
222
221

70
210
212
105
104
122
133

23
481
177
178
111
329
331
332

487
488
106
489
312

53
282
284

71

45
322

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

M. kat
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28

K/M
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K22
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K33
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K45
K 46
K 46
K48
K 49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K 60
K61
K62
K63
K 64
K 65
K66
K67

Netto
00:42:08.65
00:42:09.15
00:42:31.70
00:43:14.75
00:43:32.65
00:44:14.10
00:44:58.55
00:45:04.75
00:45:13.85
00:46:25.40
00:46:25.50
00:46:31.10
00:46:31.10
00:46:49.45
00:46:49.55
00:46:49.60
00:46:49.90
00:46:53.90
00:47:03.30
00:47:13.05
00:47:18.85
00:47:27.05
00:47:27.15
00:47:27.15
00:47:56.60
00:48:33.90
00:49:19.25
00:49:25.50
00:49:58.75
00:49:59.25
00:50:01.05
00:50:03.75
00:50:28.15
00:50:30.05
00:50:31.45
00:50:35.55
00:50:35.55
00:50:50.75
00:51:09.90
00:51:12.50
00:51:13.35
00:51:18.45
00:51:51.40
00:51:51.45
00:51:52.00
00:51:52.05
00:51:59.35
00:51:59.45
00:51:59.65
00:51:59.70
00:52:13.90
00:52:20.95
00:52:29.10
00:52:29.40
00:52:31.55
00:52:53.75
00:52:53.95

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:25
8:25
8:30
8:38
8:42
8:50
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:35
9:42
9:51
9:53
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:34
10:34

8/14

km/h
7.1
Zoll
7.1
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.1
6.1



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open K c.d.

M-ce
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Nazwisko i imie
HEGER BEATA
KRUK NATALIA
SZYMANSKA KATARZYNA
MONASTYRSKA SYLWIA
MATUSZESKA MONIKA
SWIGON ANETA
NOWICKA IWONA
BARTNIK KATARZYNA
BAWA| WERONIKA
DALKE NATALIA
ZIELINSKA WIOLETTA
KOWALSKA JOLANTA
PILECKA KATARZYNA
DADELSKA BEATA
KRAZINSKA MAJA
OSUCH KAMILA
ROZYCKA EWELINA
RUTKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
RAK JUSTYNA
WEGIERSKA WERONIKA
NIEDZIALKOWSKA IWONA
STANOWSKA MAJA
MACZYNSKA KAROLINA
JANICKA WERONIKA
DYBUS JUSTYNA
WOJCIK ZANETA
WOJCIK MAGDA
DLEJNIK MARTA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
KWAYZER ANNA
GATZKE IZABELA
LEWANDOWSKA EWELINA
CWIK-KOTWICA PATRYCJA
BOGDANSKA JUSTYNA
NOWAK KATARZYNA
PRUSS PATRYCJA
WABNIC ANNA
GACA NATALIA
SZELBRACIKOWSKA KATARZYNA
RYZEK PATRYCJA
TRAWCZYNSKA KASIA
SOBIECHOWSKA PATRYCJA
LEWANDOWSKA MAGDALENA
TWARDOKUS ANNA
KIELPINSKA AGNIESZKA
ECKERT ALEKSANDRA
FOKS-JANIKOWSKA KATARZYNA
BACZKOWSKA PAULINA
K FAUSTYNA
OLEJNICZAK DOROTA
DANCZYSZYN DOMINIKA
MAJEWSKA KAROLINA
KILUK KAROLINA
RACKA IGA
SOBIECH BOGNA
PANTKOWSKA MARTA
ZELEZIK JOANNA

309

69
139
271
270
268
242
368

281
159
181
202
201
204
101
203
119
116
190

92
264

85

48
319
499
155
476
150
473
474
475

19
253
255
109
147

30
136
120
143
128
234
145
236

25

28

56
215
218
184
185
114
188
103
283

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

M. kat
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124

K/M
K68
K 69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
K 84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
K109
K110
K110
K112
K113
K114
K115
K116
K117
K118
K119
K120
K120
K122
K123
K124

Netto
00:52:54.25
00:52:54.55
00:53:03.85
00:53:27.45
00:53:27.90
00:53:28.00
00:53:31.25
00:53:41.80
00:53:49.65
00:53:54.60
00:53:58.45
00:54:24.50
00:54:25.10
00:54:25.35
00:54:25.50
00:54:25.55
00:54:25.65
00:54:27.45
00:54:30.95
00:55:06.75
00:55:25.80
00:55:50.15
00:56:07.70
00:56:10.35
00:56:20.65
00:56:45.15
00:56:45.45
00:57:21.00
00:57:21.40
00:57:21.50
00:57:21.60
00:57:21.65
00:57:53.60
00:57:55.75
00:57:58.15
00:57:59.35
00:57:59.45
00:57:59.65
00:57:59.85
00:58:00.55
00:58:02.60
00:58:06.05
00:58:07.05
00:58:07.05
00:58:08.05
00:58:22.45
00:58:22.75
00:58:22.90
00:58:23.10
00:58:27.00
00:58:28.25
00:58:36.75
00:58:37.05
00:58:37.05
00:58:37.15
00:59:07.65
00:59:09.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:54
11:01
11:05
11:10
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:21
11:21
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:28
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:49
11:49

9/14

km/h
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open K c.d.

M-ce
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Nazwisko i imie
JAROSINSKA ROMANA
JAROSINSKA ROMANA
HECKERT EWELINA
GAPINSKA DANUTA
WITKOWSKA JOANNA
KABACINSKA NATALIA
KACZMAREK KLAUDIA
FORTAS DARIA
WILCZYK AGNIESZKA
KOSZELAK MAGDALENA
RUTKOWSKA-STESSEL MALGORZATA
WROBLEWSKA SAMANTA
JOZIK LUIZA
KEPA WERONIKA
WARCHOL MARIOLA
ANTCZAK NATALIA
MICHTA BOGUSLAWA
DOLALA MAGDALENA
KMIECIAK WIKTORIA
KUNICKA LUIZA
WOJTCZAK ANNA
SMIERZCHALSKA JOANNA
MASTERNAK NICOLA
TUCHOLKA MARTA
WILCZYNSKA PAULINA
MASTERNAK IZABELA
DOLATA ZOFIA
SOSNICKA JOANNA
DOLATA ANNA
KIEDROWSKA MAGDALENA
ZMIJEWSKA AGATA
MILA KAROLINA
FRAC BEATA
KOWALSKA JAGODA
PADUSZEK JUSTYNA
BIEDRZYCKA KATARZYNA
KACZMAREK OLGA
KARDASZ MONIKA
ULATOWSKA IWONA
ADAMETZ MONIKA
RYMER MONIKA
GOTOWICZ JOANNA
MIELCAREK MALGORZATA
FRATCZA BEATA
WETERLE MARTA
JANICKA KINGA
MAJDA KAROLINA
SZYMANSKA EMILIA
ZBYLSKA OLGA
KOWALSKA IWONA
ZAK MAGDALENA
FIALKOWSKA MAGDALENA
KLUSZCZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA
WERKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
FRASZCZAK EWELINA
RACINIEWSKA EWELINA
WITOSLAWSKA ALEKSANDRA

364

51
365
367
366
298
311
885
258
588
273
275
361
360
148
351
263
357
353
289
154
238
240
144
468

84
391
354
463
356
302
299
300
265
102

12

57

61
146

342

36
340
339
338

49
327
349
346
207
163

26
244
245
345
113
152

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

Kat.

M. kat
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

K/M
K125
K125
K127
K127
K129
K130
K131
K132
K133
K134
K135
K136
K137
K138
K139
K140
K141
K142
K143
K144
K145
K146
K147
K148
K149
K150
K151
K152
K153
K154
K155
K156
K157
K158
K159
K160
K160
K162
K163
K164
K165
K166
K167
K168
K169
K170
K171
K172
K173
K174
K175
K176
K177
K178
K179
K180
K181

Netto
00:59:30.45
00:59:30.45
00:59:30.75
00:59:30.75
00:59:31.05
00:59:46.60
01:00:07.35
01:00:33.00
01:01:08.55
01:01:14.05
01:01:19.85
01:01:19.90
01:01:29.75
01:01:29.90
01:01:36.75
01:01:39.10
01:01:42.30
01:01:49.90
01:01:51.10
01:01:51.20
01:02:34.50
01:02:34.85
01:02:55.05
01:02:58.10
01:02:59.85
01:03:02.95
01:03:03.80
01:03:04.35
01:03:04.75
01:03:05.00
01:03:07.80
01:03:16.90
01:03:21.05
01:03:36.60
01:04:04.00
01:04:07.75
01:04:07.75
01:04:24.55
01:04:36.25
01:04:54.35
01:05:04.15
01:05:04.50
01:05:04.65
01:05:05.30
01:05:05.45
01:06:15.45
01:06:16.95
01:06:29.20
01:06:29.90
01:06:38.00
01:07:47.95
01:08:42.05
01:09:19.25
01:09:19.95
01:09:27.95
01:09:32.55
01:11:30.70

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:57
12:01
12:06
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:17
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:22
12:30
12:30
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:43
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:15
13:15
13:17
13:17
13:19
13:33
13:44
13:51
13:51
13:53
13:54
14:18

10/14

km/h



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open K c.d.

M-ce
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Nazwisko i imie
MUCHA IZABELA
KNAPINSKA JOANNA
SUSZEK MAGDALENA
KUZIEMSKA MONIKA
SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SUSZEK KATARZYNA
LUZAK MAGDALENA
OSSETE-KLIMCZYK PAMELA
KROLIKOWSKA JOLANTA
SZYMANSKA AMELIA
BOGUSIA BOGUSIA
WASIK EWA

JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open M

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
MODLINSKI EUKASZ
SKIBSKI MACIE)
MAEDOCH HUBERT
BORYS MATEUSZ
JUTKOWIAK DAWID
PULTIN DOMINIK
CLESTESKI MATEUSZ
SPRAWSKI OSKAR
BESZCZYNSKI DOMINIK
SKAWINSKI TOMASZ
SERAFIN KAMIL
KAWCZYNSKI PATRYK
ZBIRANEK REMIGIUSZ
CHOJECKI SEBASTIAN
GRZESIAK tUKASZ
MARCINIAK PAWEL
KLEPACKI MIKOLA)
JAROSINSKI MILOSZ
KOZIOL LUKASZ
DRZEWIECKI MIKOLA|
DONAT TOMASZ
WISNIEWSKI LESZEK
LEWANDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KLINOWSKI RADOSEAW
LUBISZEWSKI DAWID
LINKE RADEK
PIATKOWSKI MATEUSZ
LACH PAWEL
GAUDYN DANIEL
PRZYBYLSKI ADRIAN
MASNY PAWEL
JOZWIK DANIEL
GOLONKA TOMASZ
ZULEWSKI JAKUB
ZULEWSKI MARCIN
KOCHOWICZ JAKUB
ANTOLOK KAMIL
ADAMCZYK KAMIL
DZWONIARSKI DAMIAN
NIEWOLAK DAWID

167
64
226
232
233
227
79
100
68
140
14
149

87
127

81

15
200
110
196
328

10
187
198
259
156
249
494

83
279

52

66
206
169
151
219
506

78
467
286
223

31
303
359
363

34
491
492
224
225

24
94

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

M. kat
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K/M
K182
K183
K184
K185
K185
K187
K188
K189
K190
K191
K192
K193

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 14
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40

Netto
01:12:50.25
01:13:41.20
01:13:42.35
01:13:42.50
01:13:42.50
01:13:42.70
01:13:42.80
01:16:29.55
01:17:46.25
01:21:52.25

Netto
00:24:06.05
00:24:06.75
00:26:43.00
00:27:02.45
00:28:48.65
00:28:58.95
00:29:47.10
00:30:11.95
00:31:00.75
00:31:10.95
00:31:23.25
00:31:36.50
00:33:31.15
00:33:31.25
00:33:31.25
00:34:38.15
00:36:09.40
00:36:27.80
00:36:35.75
00:36:35.95
00:36:37.50
00:36:38.95
00:36:39.10
00:37:30.95
00:37:54.50
00:37:55.15
00:37:57.80
00:38:31.50
00:38:39.90
00:38:41.75
00:39:06.95
00:39:07.05
00:39:40.30
00:40:10.60
00:40:11.35
00:40:11.55
00:40:11.80
00:40:12.30
00:40:19.20
00:40:34.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:34
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:44
15:17
15:33
16:22

min/km
4:49
4:49
5:20
5:24
5:45
5:47
5:57
6:02
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:19
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:55
7:13
7:17
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:30
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:49
7:49
7:56
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:06

11/14

km/h
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.7



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open M c.d.

M-ce
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
%
97

Nazwisko i imie
SZCZESNIAK MACIE)
PIETRZAK PIOTR
GLOWACKI DAMIAN
KONOP TOMASZ
STESSEL BARTOSZ
BIELSKI SEBASTIAN
LEMBKE KAROL
GRABOWSKI MICHAL
MROTEK MARCIN
ZWOLANOWSKI MATEUSZ
HANKO PATRYK
ZARECKI PAWEL
KRUPINSKI HUBERT
CHRUSCIELSKI PATRYK
KATKA BARTOSZ
GORNY MARCIN
KATNER ADRIAN
NOROZNY DANIEL
SZABLEWSKI MICHAL
NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN CINUCH
STRZEBALA ADRIAN
KAMINSKI MAREK
WERKOWSKI MICHAL
MAZUR DAWID
FIEDOR SLAWOMIR
OCHNIOWSKI DAWID
RAMS KACPER
SKIBINSKI MIKOLA)
OCHNIOWSKI WOJCIECH
DRUBKOWSKI DAMIAN
GRACZYK DAWID
SIEROCKI MIKOLA)
KOPCZYNSKI PIOTR
KATRA ARTUR
WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH
KAMINSKI SEAWOMIR
BEUTLER StAWOMIR
KAROLCZAK MACIE)
MOCZULSKI TOMASZ
JANASZ KRZYSZTOF
OSINSKI MARCIN
BURCHAROLT KAROL
SZYCHULSKI DAMIAN
PRIERZ BARTOSZ
HALARENIA ARTUR
MICHTA KAMIL
RODOSZESKI MARCIN
RUDZINSKI MACIEJ
NOWINSKI JAROSEAW
ZMORZYNSKI ARKADIUSZ
PAWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
WITOSEAWSKI MARCIN
MARCINIAK JAKUB
BLAZEJEWSKI MARCIN
FICEK KACPER
MIKULSKI W£ODZIMIERZ
BOLKA PIOTR

287
171
172
288
130
274
293
290

89
162
267
174
350

17
170

37
503
277
134

95
278

59
247
497
294
484
118
125

98

21

39
469
471
175
501

58
504
470
323

47

99
197
480
194
192
241
280
4717

97
161
209
153

82
316

27
213
211

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

K/M
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79
M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97

Netto
00:40:50.45
00:40:52.90
00:40:53.90
00:40:54.55
00:41:06.70
00:41:07.00
00:41:39.65
00:41:54.30
00:41:54.60
00:42:08.65
00:42:09.15
00:42:10.40
00:42:24.65
00:42:28.60
00:42:39.90
00:42:41.90
00:43:03.05
00:43:13.90
00:43:14.10
00:43:20.95
00:43:41.55
00:43:54.65
00:43:56.55
00:44:13.00
00:44:26.20
00:44:43.50
00:45:04.10
00:45:04.40
00:45:05.85
00:45:09.50
00:45:13.45
00:45:15.20
00:45:30.65
00:45:31.95
00:46:24.85
00:46:26.80
00:46:27.10
00:46:46.20
00:46:49.75
00:47:18.05
00:47:19.95
00:47:23.10
00:47:26.80
00:47:27.05
00:47:27.15
00:48:16.30
00:48:31.60
00:48:34.30
00:48:37.55
00:48:48.25
00:48:59.35
00:49:15.45
00:49:18.95
00:49:25.85
00:49:47.90
00:49:59.65
00:50:00.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:19
8:22
8:22
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:36
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:50
8:53
8:56
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:21
9:21
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:39
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:51
9:53
9:57
9:59
10:00

12/14

km/h
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open M c.d.

M-ce
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Nazwisko i imie
ZBIRANEK ARTUR
MORYSON MIECZYSEAW
GLINIECKI BARTLOMIE]
STUCKI MAREK
OPOZOLA PIOTR
WALEWSK| ANDRZE|
SOBEL MACIE|
NAMOWICZ MATEUSZ
GALUS FILIP
MIREK KRZYSZTOF
RADTKE SEBASTIAN
SARNECKI BARTOSZ
STOPA KAMIL
MAKAREWICZ £UKASZ
NOWICKI ARTUR
JUSZCZAK ADAM
DRABEK MARCIN
RAK TOMASZ
LUBAKA MICHAL
CISEO RAFAL
GADAWSKI KAROL
ZUCHOWSKI MAREK
SACHA ARTUR
SZOSTEK PIOTR
DUMA £UKASZ
OLERADZKI RAFAL
BLAZEJEWSKI WOJCIECH
FRAC PATRYK
BISKUPSKI ROBERT
GRABOWSKI BORYS
BARTNIK ADAM
KRZEMINSKI MACIE)
WOJCIK TOMASZ
SZCZERBA DARIUSZ
. MICHAL
KUZNIACKI MATEUSZ
GORDON JAN
MICHTA MARCIN
BRONISZ MARCIN
JAHNKE PATRYK
LORKOWSKI PAWEL
SOBIECHOWSKI ADRIAN
LEWANDOWSKI DAMIAN
CHYZHYK WIKTOR
KIELPINSKI PAWEL
SKORCZEWSKI DANIEL
KONOWALSKI LUKASZ
KEOSOWSKI KAMIL
BARTNIK ANDRZE])
DOLINSKI PATRYK
SERWINSK MARCIN
KOSZELAK PAWEL
GURYN WIKTOR
KOSZELAK KAMIL
GOLEBIEWSKI PAWEL
BARCZYNSKI LUKASZ
KUNICKI KRZYSZTOF

214
88
32

176

179

370

490

306

272
86

115

269

132

217
96

243
20

182

180

305

307

216

183

318

321

320

314

301

38

362
498
135
505
304
262
261
254

46
256
129

77
235
237
297
295
479
369
257
308

65

41
334

35
330

73

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

K/M
M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 101
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154

Netto
00:50:08.65
00:50:46.75
00:51:12.35
00:51:12.65
00:51:12.65
00:51:56.55
00:52:01.10
00:52:24.50
00:52:31.45
00:53:03.00
00:53:27.90
00:53:28.05
00:53:30.55
00:53:30.80
00:53:31.30
00:53:31.95
00:54:18.75
00:54:22.90
00:54:29.45
00:54:38.85
00:54:43.15
00:54:48.15
00:55:01.30
00:56:06.35
00:56:06.70
00:56:09.15
00:56:10.45
00:56:13.75
00:56:21.05
00:56:22.35
00:56:22.90
00:56:40.95
00:56:48.55
00:56:48.80
00:57:21.90
00:57:37.40
00:57:38.65
00:57:38.85
00:57:54.45
00:57:56.55
00:57:58.25
00:58:05.95
00:58:06.30
00:58:06.70
00:58:08.40
00:58:24.55
00:58:37.30
00:58:57.90
00:59:15.15
00:59:59.85
01:00:06.95
01:00:32.85
01:00:47.05
01:01:14.30
01:01:39.10
01:01:42.30
01:01:50.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:01
10:09
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:23
10:24
10:28
10:30
10:36
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:16
11:16
11:16
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:28
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:40
11:43
11:47
11:51
11:59
12:01
12:06
12:09
12:14
12:19
12:20
12:22

13/14

km/h

6
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5

5

5
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9



JUMP & RUN CLASSIC, Open M c.d.

M-ce
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Nazwisko i imie
KUNICKI LUKASZ
KIEDROWSKI BARTLOMIE]
WOJTCZAK PAWEL
MACKI DAL
SOSNICKI MICHAL
DOLALA GRZEGORZ
TOMASIK PRZEMEK
ADAMSKI LUKASZ
ZIELINSKI MATEUSZ
KARDASZ KAMIL
£OJK ADRIAN
GOTOWICZ KACPER
MARKIEWICZ £UKASZ
£OJKO GRZEGORZ
WOZIKOWSKI MICHAL
GOTOWICZ MARIUSZ
ZIELINSKI MATTHEW
PIENIAK LUKASZ
DUDZIAK MICHAL
REMUS DAWID
RAKOCY DORIAN
RYNKIEWICZ £UKASZ
DZIEZA ANDRZE)
KLIMCZYK BARTOSZ
TOR YUNUS
GUSS RAFAL

352

62
189
239
355
358
141

296

60
337
343
260
336
344
341
160
186

22
347
348
205
191

63
472

42

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

K/M
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
M 163
M 164
M 165
M 166
M 167
M 168
M 169
M 170
M 171
M 172
M 173
M 174
M 175
M 176
M 177
M 178
M 179
M 180

Netto
01:01:51.10
01:01:51.20
01:02:34.40
01:02:38.40
01:03:04.05
01:03:04.45
01:03:35.50
01:03:36.70
01:03:58.60
01:04:23.75
01:04:30.35
01:04:46.15
01:05:01.40
01:05:03.65
01:05:04.45
01:05:05.10
01:05:20.90
01:05:22.25
01:05:54.80
01:06:29.45
01:06:30.00
01:06:37.35
01:07:50.35
01:16:30.15
01:18:29.30

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:22
12:22
12:30
12:31
12:36
12:36
12:43
12:43
12:47
12:52
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:04
13:04
13:10
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:34
15:18
15:41

14/14

km/h
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.4
3.9
3.8



